arwnE

©oNo OO M®DNE

BOXO®NOOGOMODNE

PwpdPR

0.

Rapla maakonna TV 10 OS IV etapi protokoll

Vanem grupp

Tutarlapsed
Kaisa Ulviste

helina Heinala
Tiaana Mannisalu
Andra Aavik

Anet Maripuu
Marleen Valdas
ivika Saar

Kirke Tomingas
Kristel Kruusmaa

. Gerda Metsallik
. Elina Vimm

. Kadi-Triin Varik
. Kristiina Kelder

Anet Maripuu
Marleen Valdas
Kristel Kruusmaa
Kirke Tomingas
Kaisa Ulviste
Ivika Saar

Tiaana Mannisalu
Elina Vimm
Kadi-Triin Varik
Kristiina Kelder

Ivika Saar
Kathleen Magi
Tiaana Mannisalu
Elina Vimm
Marleen Valdas
Gerda S66rumaa
Kadi-Triin Varik
Gerda Metsallik
Kirke Tomingas
Kristiina Kelder

Poeglased
Kristo Forsel

Argo Strazev
Bret Gregor Maidre
Tanel Mannisalu

(1999-2000)

Rapla UG
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK

Kohila G.
Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.

Kaiu PK

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Valtu PK
Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG

Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Kaiu PK
Kaiu PK
Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG

Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK
Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG

Jarvakandi G.

Valtu PK

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG

Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Kaiu PK

Kohilas 15.05.2013

Pall
47.90
44.37
39.68
38.73
35.22
35.22
29.44
28.54
28.39
28.31
27.46
23.90
21.91

Ketas(0.750)
22.18

21.44
20.52
18.70
18.14
17.89
16.34
15.91
10.92

0

600m
1.54,1
1.55,7
1.59,0
2.00,4
2.06,2
2.13,3
2.16,4
2.18,9
2.36,4
2.54,7

pall
57.79
53.86
53.61
51.78
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Martin R60s

Karlis Maasing
Tonu Saarelaan
Karl Reimond Koérs
Tarvi Tivist

. Kristjan Nommik
. Sten-Erik Nurm
. Markus Sepp

. Tdnu Algre

Egon-Norbert Ormus

. Markus Aleks Trofimov

Martin R60s

Karlis Maasing

Argo Strazev

Kristo Forsel
Egon-Norbert Ormus
Karl Reimond Kérs
Tarvi Tlvist

Tonu Algre

Markus Sepp

. Markus Aleks Trofimov
. Sten-Erik Nurm
. Tanel Mannisalu

Kristo Forsel
Tanel Mannisalu
Tonu Algre
Kristjan Nommik
Tonu Saarelaan
Markus Sepp

Noorem grupp
Tutarlapsed

Gerda Saks

Keidy Kaal
Laura-Marii Tammiste
Riin Satsi

Anette Hannele Nakk
Triin Satsi

Marite Suurmae
Minni Ounmaa
Pille-Riin llistom

. Grethen Torm
. Brit Maripuu

. Laura Tiidrus
. Heidy Tammel

Sandra Tiidrus

Kehtna PK
Rapla UG
Kehtna PK
Rapla UG
Rapla UG
Rapla UG
Kohila G.

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Kaiu PK
Rapla UG

Kehtna PK
Rapla UG

Jarvakandi G.

Kohila G
Kaiu PK
Rapla UG
Rapla UG

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Kohila G
Kaiu PK

Kohila G.
Kaiu PK

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla UG
Kehtna PK

Jarvakandi G.

50.03
49.90
49.29
48.96
44.08
42.17
36.21
36.20
34.37
28.70
25.86

Ketas(1,0)
30.05

24.58
24.54
24.03
23.62
20.40
20.05
18.90
18.55
16.34
15.85
14.63

1000m
3.23,8
3.25,3
3.38,0
3.40,3
3.50,6
4.06,9

2001 ja hiljem sindinud

Valtu PK
Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Rapla VG
Valtu PK
Kohila G.
Rapla UG
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Kohila G.

Kaugus
4.00

3.92
3.83
3.82
3.76
3.74
3.72
3.64
3.62
3.48
3.26
3.20
3.20
3.18



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
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Carmen Melts
Gerda Schotter
Kairiin Pdlluste
Reti Ojasalu
Betra Kasper

Triin Satsi

Riin Satsi

Gerda Saks

Betrs Kasper

Anette Hannele Nakk
Carmen Melts
Anne-Marit Merekula
Laura-Marii Tammiste
Reti Ojasalu

. Kairiin Polluste
. Brit Maripuu

Gerda Schotter

. Keidy Kaal

Laura Tiidrus

. Grethen Torm

. Sandra Tiidrus
. Marite Suurmae
. Heidy Tammel

Riin Satsi

Carmen Melts
Anette Hannele Nakk
Laura Tiidrus

Gerda Schotter
Sandra Tiidrus
Gerda Saks

Marite Suurmae

Reti Ojasalu

. Pille-Riin llistom
. Kairiin Polluste
. Keidy Kaal

. Heidy Tammel

Triin Satsi

. Grethen Torm

Poeglapsed
Sten Siitam

Tanel Toomla

Erich-Raimond Stepanjuga

Jan Marten Ratas
Rasmus Kivinukk
Argo Mais

Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK
Rapla VG
Rapla UG

Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Valtu PK
Rapla UG
Rapla VG
Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Kohila G
Rapla VG
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Kaiu PK
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Kohila G.

Valtu PK
Jarvakandi G
Rapla VG
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Kohila G.
Rapla VG
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK
Jarvakandi G
Kohila G.
Valtu PK
Kaiu PK

Rapla UG
Kehtna PK
Rapla VG
Rapla UG
Kaiu PK
Kaiu PK

3.15
3.14
3.11
2.97
2.88

pall
45.97
41.12
34.02
32.32
31.52
29.59
28.37
28.12
25.31
22.64
21.85
21.37
20.05
19.79
19.02
18.88
17.03
15.08

600m
2.09,3
2.13,8
2.14,4
2.15,8
2.18,3
2214
2.22,0
2.23,3
2.23,5
2.24,3
2.25,9
2.27,6
2.34,9
2.37,7
2422

Pall
50.38
46.96
46.48
42.49
38.18
36.38
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Egon-Marten Anto
Kristo Kivisild
Sten Kenet Maalinn

. Ander Vaiknurm
. Kaspar Grauen
. Aldo Parn

. Mihkel Raak

Arto Kivisild

Kaspar Grauen

Tanel Toomla

Rasmus Kivinukk

Mihkel Raak

Kristo Kivisild

Sten Kenet Maalinn
Egon-Marten Anto

Arto Kivisild
Erich-Raimond Stepanjuga

Kaspar Grauen

Argo Mais

Kristo Kivisild
Erich-Raimond Stepanjuga
Rasmus Kivinukk

Arto Kivisild

Egon-Marten Anto

Aldo Pérn

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG
Rapla VG
Kehtna PK

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.

Kehtna PK
Kehtna PK
Kaiu PK
Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG

Kehtna PK
Kaiu PK

Jarvakandi G.

Rapla VG
Kaiu PK

Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.
Jarvakandi G.

Voistluse peakohtunik: Maarek Laanmets
Voistluse peasekretar: Laine Rokk

35.19
34.92
34.16
30.16
28.73
25.75
25.33
21.85

Ketas(0.750)
23.78

22.04
18.23
16.56
16.03
14.48
13.42
13.18

5.91

1000m
3.38,4
3.40,8
3.41,7
3.43,7
3.59,2
4.22,3
4.37,4
4.44.4



